Figure 6—source data 1 Statistics summary

[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]Figure 6C nocodazole
	 
	wt
	shot-/-
	tau-/-
	tau-/- uas tau
	[bookmark: _GoBack]shot-/-tau-/-

	Number of values
	43
	46
	85
	51
	49

	 
	
	
	
	
	

	Minimum
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0

	25% Percentile
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	1.000

	Median
	0.0
	1.000
	0.0
	0.0
	3.000

	75% Percentile
	0.0
	1.000
	1.000
	1.000
	4.000

	Maximum
	0.0
	4.000
	8.000
	2.000
	6.000

	 
	
	
	
	
	

	Mean
	0.0
	0.7826
	0.9529
	0.3333
	2.531

	Std. Deviation
	0.0
	0.9168
	1.405
	0.5538
	1.733

	Std. Error
	0.0
	0.1352
	0.1524
	0.07754
	0.2476
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[bookmark: OLE_LINK7]Figure 6E Epo.B treatment
	 
	wt DMSO
	shot-/-tau-/- DMSO
	wt Epo.B
	shot-/-tau-/- Epo.B

	Number of values
	77
	137
	106
	86

	 
	
	
	
	

	Minimum
	0.1981
	0.04436
	0.1450
	0.2123

	25% Percentile
	0.4645
	0.3568
	0.8057
	0.6072

	Median
	0.7771
	0.5761
	1.064
	0.9626

	75% Percentile
	1.297
	0.8444
	1.504
	1.306

	Maximum
	3.266
	1.858
	2.187
	2.815

	 
	
	
	
	

	Mean
	0.9888
	0.6366
	1.137
	1.045

	Std. Deviation
	0.6859
	0.3669
	0.4895
	0.5561

	Std. Error
	0.07817
	0.03135
	0.04755
	0.05997



